

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.566 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	10.03.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Revenue seeks time to obtain instructions. Post the matter on 17.03.2026 finally. It is made clear that no further adjournments will be granted. HFM <u>RRN, J</u>	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"