

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: C.C. No.566 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.04.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> Both the learned counsel present. The competent authority is directed to resolve the matter by the next date of hearing. List this matter on 04.05.2026. It is made clear that if the order is not resolved by the next date of hearing, the competent authority shall appear before this Court in person. RRN, J pld	